B2662 - MATICA Mobile Base
Schematic Diagram &

Parts List

No. Description Qty. | No. Description
1 Hex Bolt M6X12 29 12 wheel
2 Hex Bolt M6X15 12 13 lock hand 9
3 Hex Bolt M6X4Tmm 2 14 fixed feet 4
4 Hex Bolt M6X55mm 2 15 |short side adjusting platel 4
5 Hex Bolt M6X84mm 92 16 |long side adjusting plate| 4
6 Nut M6 40 | 17-A right bracket 1
7 Check Nut M6 4 |[17-B left, bracket 1
8 Nut M8 4 18-A right bracket 1
9 Nut M10 9 18-B left bracket 1
10 Washer ®©10 2 19 fixed feet bracket 4
11 wheel 2 20 caster bracket 2
21 swivel plate 2




